	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V175LU20CPX10
	V175LU20CPX10 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V175LU20CPX10
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 247V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.46760 (This price is for reference only)
		 V175LU20CPX10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V175LU20CPX10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PK-26N04P-06AQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 4-8VDC FLANGE
SCE028MD3MP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ MED PULSE
PJ24208RTW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 25.6X21.6X10.0" GREY
21591097 Schroff  ADVANCEDTCA ATCA FILLER PANEL
RASV240520BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF FIXED 20X22.5X5.22" BLACK
C2T1936F4TBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK TOP
0151660450 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 42 CKTS LGT 51
08-005-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 8POS .100 JUMPER 5 INCH
0152670958 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
0982671023 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE A 31POS
H3CCS-2406M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC24S/AE24M/HKC24S
A6MMS-2418G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ADM24S/AE24G/ADM24S
M3GGK-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS26K/MC26M/MCS26K
M3CCK-5040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50F/MKC50K
M4212 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COAX 22AWG BLK 1000'
3319/25 100 3M  CABLE 25 COND HIGH-FLEX 100'
M3851 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 7COND 14AWG BLK 1000'
AZ181930 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG GREEN 1000'
KIMS-H430-M6 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MOUNT
157-00107 HellermannTyton  T50SOSFT6LG-E BLK PA66HIRHSUV
NC60 HellermannTyton  NAIL CLIP .236''DIA .630''L BLAC
ST250-1 WHT Daburn Electronics  SHRINK TAPE WH 1IN X 15FT
RNF-100-1/8-VT-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
F2211/16 GR060 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/16 GRN 36X6"
TGDW10 Panduit Corp  TG-70 DIVIDER WALL 10FT
64800001009 Littelfuse Inc  FUSEBLOCK COVER FOR 646/647 CLR
IEGBX11-35291-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3120-F313-P7T1-W12LY3-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
02181.25MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20 1.25A AXL
LSP0600AJR-S Bourns Inc.  LED SHUNT PROTECTOR 6V SMD
15ST120U Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 15V 1.20A STRAP
SMBJP6KE16A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC SMBJ
SMBJ60A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SMB
20KPA34C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 34VWM 60.38VC AXIAL
1.5SMC39AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM DO214AB
MSMLJ130A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO214AB
MASMCJ64CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC DO214AB
MASMCJ7.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO214AB
MASMBJSAC26 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.3VC DO214AA
	V175LU20CPX10  keywords
	    	V175LU20CPX10
	V175LU20CPX10  Littelfuse Inc
	V175LU20CPX10  pdf
	V175LU20CPX10  datasheet
	V175LU20CPX10  price
	V175LU20CPX10  distributor
	electronic components V175LU20CPX10
	V175LU20CPX10  Circuit Protection
	V175LU20CPX10  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V175LU20CPX10  VARISTOR 247V 10KA DISC 20MM
	V175LU20CPX10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .